
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 
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JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
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ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
AAC East, LLC         

 
Marlboro  

 

 
70  

 
$10M 

Taxable  

 
7/12/2023 
[amended] 

 
7/13/2023 

 
AnMed Health  

 
Anderson & Pickens  

 
3,606 

 

 
$130M 

 
6/14/2023 

 
7/13/2023 

 
Berkeley Charter Education Assn- 
Willie Jeffries School of Excellence 

 
Orangeburg  

 
61 

 
$26M 

 

 
6/14/2023 

 

 
7/13/2023 

 
Mountain View Preparatory  

 
Spartanburg  

 

 
60 

 
$30M  

 
6/14/2023 

 

 
7/13/2023 

 
MycoWorks, Inc.  

 
Union  

 
360 

 
$90M  

 

 
6/14/2023 

 

 
7/13/2023 

 


