PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL / ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
AAC East, LLC	Marlboro	70	\$10M Taxable	7/12/2023 [amended]	7/13/2023
AnMed Health	Anderson & Pickens	3,606	\$130M	6/14/2023	7/13/2023
Berkeley Charter Education Assn- Willie Jeffries School of Excellence	Orangeburg	61	\$26M	6/14/2023	7/13/2023
Mountain View Preparatory	Spartanburg	60	\$30M	6/14/2023	7/13/2023
MycoWorks, Inc.	Union	360	\$90M	6/14/2023	7/13/2023